www.transition.com Transition Networks • Media Converters, Extenders, & NIDs Catalog  |  92
Specifications
Standards		  IEEE 802.3
Status LEDs		  PWR (Power): (below RJ-45)
	 ON = Link; Flashing = Activity
	 FX-Link/Act (Fiber Link/Activity):
	 (Upper Left on RJ-45)
	 ON = Link; Flashing = Activity

Mini Fast Ethernet Media Converter
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Ordering Information
M/E-PSW-FX-02
	 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)
	 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
M/E-PSW-FX-02(SM)
	 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100Base-FX 1310nm single mode (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
Wide Input Power Supplies
SPS-2460-SA
	 Stand-Alone Power Supply
Mounting Options
WMBM
	 Wall Mount Bracket for Mini
M-MCR-01
	 18-Slot Powered Mini Chassis
DRBM
	 DIN Rail Mount Bracket for Mini
RMBM
	 Rack Mount Bracket for Mini, use with
RMS19-SA4-02 and/or E-MCR-05
Power Supply Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power supply, add the
extension from the list below to the end
of the SKU; Ex: M/E-TX-FX-02-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil